
Cutting and Styling
Ladies Cut and Finish
Ladies Restyle/Long/Thick Haircut
Ladies Short Hair Cut and Finish 
(Above the Ear)
Men’s Cut and Finish
Men’s Restyle
Short Hair Blow-dryShort Hair Blow-dry
(Above the Ear)
Long Hair Blow-dry

£70
£80
£70

£48
£58
£50

£60£60

£55
£65
£45

£45
£55
£40

£50£50

Brooke/Sam  Shannen/Leah/Emily Express Toner Brooke/Sam  Shannen/Leah/Emily

Toner
With Blow-dry
With Hair-cut and Blow-dry

£36
£96
£106

£36
£86
£91

Highlights/Lowlights/Babylights Brooke/Sam  Shannen/Leah/Emily

Half Head Highlights
With Blow-dry
With Haircut and Blow-dry
Full Head Highlights
With Blow-dry
With Haircut and Blow-dry
T-Section (Softlights)T-Section (Softlights)
With Blow-dry
With Haircut and Blowdry

*Please note that theres an additional 
charge of £20 for Thick Hair and £30 
for a Base

£150
£170

£185
£205

£120
£140

£140
£155

£175
£190

£110
£125

Bridal Hair and Makeup
Bridal Hair and Make up on request.

*Please ask to see Stephania*

Global Colours Brooke/Sam  Shannen/Leah/Emily

Full Head Gloss/tint
With Blow-dry
With Haircut and Blow-dry
Root Colour
With Blow-dry
With Haircut and Blow-dry

£130

£150

£110

£130

£120

£135

£100

£115

*Please note that theres an additional 
charge of £20 for Thick Hair 

Foilage and Tone Brooke/Sam   Shannen/Emily

Full Head 
With Blow-dry
With Haircut and Blow-dry
Full Head (Transformation)
With Blow-dry
With Haircut and Blow-dry

£228
£248

£60/ph
£60/ph

£218
£233

£60/ph
£60/ph

Treatments Brooke/Sam  Shannen/Leah/Emily

Olaplex 
With Blow-dry
With Haircut and Blow-dry
Oi Liquid Luster
Naturaltech
Nourishing Keratin Wonder Superative

£40
£90
£110
£5
£10
£10

£40
£90
£95
£5
£10
£10

Children Shannen/Leah/Emily

10 and under
11 - 18

£30
£45


