VENWOOD HAIR & BEAUTY

Cutting and Styling	Brooke/Sam	Shannen/Leah/Emily
Ladies Cut and Finish	£70	£55
Ladies Restyle/Long/Thick Haircut	£80	£65
Ladies Short Hair Cut and Finish	£70	£45
(Above the Ear)		
Men's Cut and Finish	£48	£45
Men's Restyle	£58	£55
Short Hair Blow-dry	£50	£40
(Above the Ear)		
Long Hair Blow-dry	£60	£50

Express Toner	Brooke/Sam	Shannen/Leah/Emily	
Toner	£36	£36	
With Blow-dry	£96	£86	
With Hair-cut and Blow-dry	£106	£91	
the second se			

Bridal Hair and Makeup

Bridal Hair and Make up on request. *Please ask to see Stephania*

Highlights/Lowlights/Babylights Brooke/Sam Shannen/Leah/Emily

Half Head Highlights			*Please note that theres an additional	
With Blow-dry	£150	£140	charge of £20 for Thick Hair and £30	
With Haircut and Blow-dry	£170	£155	for a Base	
Full Head Highlights				
With Blow-dry	£185	£175		
With Haircut and Blow-dry	£205	£190		
T-Section (Softlights)				
With Blow-dry	£120	£110		
With Haircut and Blowdry	£140	£125		
Global Colours	Brooke/Sam Shannen/Leah/Emily	/		
Full Head Gloss/tint		*Please note that theres an additional		
		shares of C20 for Thisle Usin		

With Blow-dry£130£120charge of £20 for Thick HairWith Haircut and Blow-dry£150£135Root Colour£110£100With Blow-dry£130£115

Brooke/Sam | Shannen/Emily

Foilage and Tone

Full Head		
With Blow-dry	£228	£218
With Haircut and Blow-dry	£248	£233
Full Head (Transformation)		
With Blow-dry	£60/ph	£60/ph
With Haircut and Blow-dry	£60/ph	£60/ph

Treatments	Brooke/Sam	Shannen/Leah/Emily	Children	Shannen/Leah/Emily
Olaplex	£40	£40	10 and under	£30
With Blow-dry	£90	£90	11 - 18	£45
With Haircut and Blow-dry	£110	£95	I	
Oi Liquid Luster	£5	£5		
Naturaltech	£10	£10		
Nourishing Keratin Wonder Superative	£10	£10		